F O O DW A R M E R S
Unique Needs, Exact Solutions.
. . .THROUGH CUSTOMERIZATION
2
HEATING WITHOUT CONSEQUENCES
Brilliant BlueRadiant Red
Bold BlackGlossy GrayGleaming Gold
Shape of element focuses

10
REMOTE CONTROL ENCLOSURE
Model Description Voltage Width
RMB-3A, -3B, -3C 1 Infinite 120, 208, 240 51/2" (140 mm)
RMB-3D 1 Toggle 120, 208, 240 51/2" (140 mm)
RMB-3E 2 Toggle 120, 208, 240 51/2" (140 mm)
RMB-3F, -3G, -3H 1 Toggle 1 Indicator 120, 208, 240 51/2" (140 mm)
RMB-7A, -7B, -7C 2 Infinite 120, 208, 240 9" (229 mm)
RMB-7D 3 Toggle 120, 208, 240 9" (229 mm)
RMB-7E 4 Toggle 120, 208, 240 9" (229 mm)
RMB-7F, -7G, -7H 1 Infinite 1 Indicator 120, 208, 240 9" (229 mm)
RMB-7I, -7J, -7K 2 Toggle 2 Indicator 120, 208, 240 9" (229 mm)
RMB-7L, -7M, -7N 1 Toggle 1 Infinite 120, 208, 240 9" (229 mm)
RMB-7O, -7P, -7Q 1 Toggle 1 Infinite 1 Indicator 120, 208, 240 9" (229 mm)
RMB-14A, -14B, -14C 3 Infinite 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14D, -14E, -14F 4 Infinite 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14G 5 Toggle 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14H 6 Toggle 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14I, -14J, -14K 3 Toggle 3 Indicator 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14L, -14M, -14N 2 Infinite 2 Indicator 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14O, -14P, -14Q 2 Toggle 2 Infinite 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14R, -14S, -14T 1 Toggle 1 Infinite w/Relay 1 Indicator 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14V, -14W, -14Y 1 Toggle 2 Infinite 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14AA, -14AB 1 Toggle 1 Electronic Infinite w/Relay 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14AF, -14AG, -14AH 3 Toggle 2 Indicator 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14AI, -14AJ, -14AK 1 Toggle 3 Infinite 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14AL, -14AM, -14AN 1 Toggle 2 Infinite 2 Indicator 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14AO, -14AP, -14AQ 1 Toggle 2 Infinite 3 Indicator 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-14AR, -14AS, -14AT 1 Infinite with Relay 1 Indicator 120, 208, 240 14" (356 mm)
RMB-16B, -16C, -16D 1 Toggle 4 Infinite 120, 208, 240 16" (406 mm)
RMB-16E, -16F, -16G 3 Toggle 2 Infinite 120, 208, 240 16" (406 mm)
RMB-20A, -20B, -20C 3 Toggle 4 Infinite 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20D, -20E, -20F 3 Toggle 2 Infinite 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20G, -20H, -20I 2 Toggle 4 Infinite 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20J, -20K, -20L 3 Toggle 4 Infinite 4 Indicator 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20M, -20N, -20P 3 Toggle 2 Infinite 2 Indicator 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20R, -20S, -20T 2 Toggle 4 Infinite 4 Indicator 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20U, -20V, -20W 3 Toggle 3 Infinite 3 Indicator 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20AA, -20AB, -20AC 2 Toggle 2 Infinite 2 Indicator 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
RMB-20AF, -20AG, -20AH 4 Infinite 4 Indicator 120, 208, 240 20" (508 mm)
Model Description Voltage Amps Width
RMB2-1R 1 Toggle 1 Infinite 1 Relay 1 Indicator 120, 208, 240 12, 16, 20 11" (279 mm)
RMB2-2R 1 Toggle 1 Infinite 2 Relays 1 Indicator 120, 208, 240 24, 32, 40 14" (355 mm)
Hatco Remote Control Enclosures are built in